4/8/2020

Desking 3.0 | Application

Date/Time: 4/8/2020 4:21:18 PM

Buyer: Abigial Rash
Cell Phone: (409) 882-5434

Granger CheerIGt Inc Address: 801 Cordrey Ave

Orange, TX 77630

2017 Chevrolet Express 3500 LT 227244G

VIN: 1GAZGPFG1H1227244

Odometer: 55,556
Color: Summit White
Body Type: Large Van

Jimmy Plasencia

MSRP/Retail Price
Total Savings
Selling/Market Price
Rebate

Selling Price After Rebate
Trade Allowance
Total Taxes

Title & Reg Fees
Doc Fee
GPP/Accessories
Trade Payoff

Cash Down
Amount Financed

$19,176.00
0.00
$19,176.00
0.00
$19,176.00
0.00
$40.52
$106.50
$150.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
$19,473.02

Itemized Accessories GRANGER PROTECTION PKG: $0

Subject to approved credit.
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