Date/Time: 4/8/2020 4:21:18 PM

Buyer:

Abigial Rash

Cell Phone: Address: (409) 882-5434 801 Cordrey Ave Orange, TX 77630 Salesperson: Jimmy Plasencia

## **Granger Chevrolet Inc**

## 2017 Chevrolet Express 3500 LT 227244G



VIN: 1GAZGPFG1H1227244 Odometer: 55,556 Color: Summit White Body Type: Large Van

MSRP/Retail Price	\$19,176.00
Total Savings	0.00
Selling/Market Price	\$19,176.00
Rebate	0.00
Selling Price After Rebate	\$19,176.00
Trade Allowance	0.00
Total Taxes	\$40.52
Title & Reg Fees	\$106.50
Doc Fee	\$150.00
GPP/Accessories	0.00
Trade Payoff	0.00
Cash Down	0.00
Amount Financed	\$19,473.02

Itemized Accessories GRANGER PROTECTION PKG: \$0

	Must	Be	TAX. Exempt	
Subject to approved credit.			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
X			X	
Customer Signature	Date		Manager Signature	Date